Hourly Attendance Survey
2017 - 2018 School Year

District/Charter School Academy of Dover Charter School

Number of school attendance days 180
Number of full days 173
Number of half days 7
Number of instructional hours in a day 6.5
Number of hours in a full day 7.5
Number of hours in a half day 4.25
Total number of instructional hours 1154.25

PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO:

school.calendars(@doe.k12.de.us

or

Dr. Amelia Hodges

Department of Education

Collette Education Resource Center
35 Commerce Way, Suite 1

Dover, DE 19901

SLC N510



Academy of Dover
School Calendar 2017-2018

Number of Days
Teacher Pupil
August 9 4
August 21-25 Teacher In-Service
August 25 (Fri.) Open House/Meet and Greet 11am-1pm
August 28 (Mon.) First Day of School
September 20 19
September 4 (Mon.) Labor Day- NO SCHOOL
September 14-15 DIBELS Benchmark 1 testing
September 20 (Wed.) Back to School Night 6-7pm
September 22 (Fri.) In-service Day (No School for Students)
October 21 20
October 6 (Fri.) Half Day for Students {PM In-Service)
October 9 (Mon.) Columbus Day- NO SCHOOL
October 27 (Fri.) In-service Day (No School for Students)
November 19 19
November 10 (Fri.) Veteran’s Day Observed- NO SCHOOL
November 22 (Wed.) Half Day for Students
November 23-24 Thanksgiving Break- NO SCHOOL
December 16 16
December 22 (Fri.) Half Day for Students
December 25-January 2 Winter Vacation- NO SCHOOL
January 21 21
January 2 (Tues.) School Reopens
January 15 (Mon.) MLK JR Day- NO SCHOOL
January 18-19 Half Days for Students- Parent/Teacher Conferences
February 19 18
February 16 (Fri.) In-service Day (No School for Students)

February 19 (Mon.) President’s Day- NO SCHOOL



March

March 2 (Fri.)
March 14 (Wed.)
March 30 (Fri.)
March TBD

April
April 2-6
April 9 (Mon.)

May

May 3 (Thurs.)
May 4 (Fri.)
May 28 (Mon.)

June
June 8 (Fri.)
June 11-13

Total Number of Days

21
Half Day for Students (PM In-Service)
In-service Day (No School for Students)
Good Friday NO SCHOOL
Smarter Balanced Assessment Begins (grades 3-5)

16
Spring Break- No School
School Reopens

22
Half Day for Students (PM In-Service)
In-service Day (No School for Students)
Memorial Day- NO SCHOOL

6
Last Student Day- Report Cards Issued
Weather Contingency Days

190

*The Academy of Dover Charter School provides for a 180 day school year.
** While 180 pupil days are shown, staff will work 190 days providing for Professional Development.

On all Half Days, students will be served lunch and dismissed from school at 12 noon.
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